
DA Canada 2023 – ’25 Leaders 

 Contacts 

Executive Committee  Name  Email Address  

Chair  Erin Kotecki Vest chair@democratsabroad.ca  

Executive Vice Chair  Jacob Wesoky exec-vice-chair@democratsabroad.ca  

Vice Chair  Anya Brown vice-chair1@democratsabroad.ca  

Vice Chair  Heather Paterson vice-chair2@democratsabroad.ca  

Treasurer  Susan Brennan treasurer@democratsabroad.ca  

Secretary  Eamonn Horan-
Lunney 

secretary@democratsabroad.ca  

Counsel  Alicia Windsor counsel@democratsabroad.ca  

Membership Secretary  Sue Alksnis membership@democratsabroad.ca  

IT Manger  Jessica David webmaster@democratsabroad.ca  

Volunteer Manager Vacant volunteer@democratsabroad.ca 

Programs & Events Manager Vacant  

  

Chapter Leadership  Name  Email  

Alberta Chair  Vacant chair-alberta@democratsabroad.ca  

Atlantic Provinces Chair  Stephen Shard chair-atlanticprovinces@democratsabroad.ca  

Canada’s Capital Region Chairs  
  

Rachel Eugster  
David Schellenberg  

chair-ccr@democratsabroad.ca  

Grand River Co-Chairs Timothy Flannery  chair-kwarea@democratsabroad.ca  

Hamilton-Burlington Chair  Ron Barrett chair-hamilton@democratsabroad.ca  

London + Area Chair  Vacant chair-london@democratsabroad.ca  

Manitoba Chair  Ben Miller chair-winnipeg@democratsabroad.ca  

Niagara Region Heather Paterson chair-niagara@democratsabroad.ca  

Quebec Chair  Randi Weitzner  chair-montreal@democratsabroad.ca  

Toronto Chair  Lee Strickland chair-toronto@democratsabroad.ca  

Vancouver Chair  Jennifer Phillips chair-vancouver@democratsabroad.ca  

Victoria Chair  Giles Hogya  chair-victoria@democratsabroad.ca  

Windsor Chair  Michael Breshgold  chair-windsor@democratsabroad.ca  

  

Appointed Positions  Name  Email  

GOTV Coordinator  Vacant gotv@democratsabroad.ca  

Communications Officer  Vacant comms@democratsabroad.ca  

Social Media Manager  Tracy Perrott socialmedia@democratsabroad.ca  

  

Caucus Leaders  Name  Email  

mailto:volunteer@democratsabroad.ca


Environment + Climate Crisis 
Counsel 

Shannon Bassett  

LGBTQ+ Caucus  Vacant lgbtcaucus@democratsabroad.ca  

ProDA Caucus  Sue Alksnis  progressivecaucus@democratsabroad.ca  

Women’s Caucus  Brooke Scott  womenscaucus@democratsabroad.ca  

Black Caucus   Starla Goggins 
Dr Laura Allen 

 blackcaucus@democratsabroad.ca 

Veteran’s & Military Families 
Caucus  

Vacant   

Youth Caucus  Vacant   

  

mailto:blackcaucus@democratsabroad.ca

